NOITS Seventh Annual Workshop

Paper presenters

List of Participants

Affiliation

14/15 May 2004, Copenhagen

Email

Kjetil Bjorvatn
Fredrik Gallo

Mattias Ganslandt
Mathias Herzing,
Henrik Horn

James Markusen
Hildegunn Kyvik Nordas
Karin Olofsdotter
Natalie Pienaar
James E. Rauch
Witness Simbanegavi
Robert Staiger
Gerald Wilmann
Lihong Yun

NHH, Bergen

Lund University

IUI, Stockholm

IIES, Stockholm University

IIES, Stockholm University
University of Colorado and Trinity College
WTO, Geneva

Lund University

IIES, Stockholm University
University of California, San Diego
Stockholm School of Economics
University of Wisconsin
University of Kiel

Orebo University and FIEF

kjetil.bjorvatn@nhh.no
Fredrik.gallo@nek.lu.se

mattiasg@iui.se

Mathias@iies.su.se

Henrik.horn@iies.su.se

markusjr@tcd.ie

hildegunn.nardas@wto.or

Karin.olofsdotter@nek.lu.se

Pienaar@iies.su.se

jrauch@ucsd.edu

witness.simbanegavi@hhs.se

rstaiger(@facstaff.wisc.edu

Gerald@email.uni-kiel.de

lihong.yun(@esi.oru.se

Other Participants
Kerstin Berglof

Karolina Ekholm

Rikard Forslid

Pertti Haaparanta

Harry Flam

Jorgen Ulff-Meller Nielsen
Yrjénéd Tolonen

Alexander Rutkowski
Ulrika Stavlot

Pascalis Raimondos-Meoller

National Board of Trade, Sweden
Stockholm School of Economics
Stockholm University

Helsinki School of Economics
IIES, Stockholm University

The Aarhus School of Business
University of Joensuu

The Aarhus School of Business
IIES, Stockholm University
EPRU and CBS

Kerstin.berglof@kommers.se

kekholm@bu.edu
Rikard.Forslid@ne.su.se

pertti.haaparanta@hse.fi

harry.flam@iies.su.se

jum@asb.dk

Yrjana.tolonen@joensuu.fi

Alek@adres.pl

ulrika@iies.su.se

prm.eco@cbs.dk


mailto:kjetil.bjorvatn@nhh.no
mailto:Fredrik.gallo@nek.lu.se
mailto:mattiasg@iui.se
mailto:Mathias@iies.su.se
mailto:Henrik.horn@iies.su.se
mailto:markusjr@tcd.ie
mailto:hildegunn.nardas@wto.org
mailto:Karin.olofsdotter@nek.lu.se
mailto:Pienaar@iies.su.se
mailto:jrauch@ucsd.edu
mailto:witness.simbanegavi@hhs.se
mailto:rstaiger@facstaff.wisc.edu
mailto:Gerald@email.uni-kiel.de
mailto:lihong.yun@esi.oru.se
mailto:Kerstin.berglof@kommers.se
mailto:kekholm@bu.edu
mailto:Rikard.Forslid@ne.su.se
mailto:pertti.haaparanta@hse.fi
mailto:harry.flam@iies.su.se
mailto:jum@asb.dk
mailto:Yrjana.tolonen@joensuu.fi
mailto:Alek@adres.pl
mailto:ulrika@iies.su.se
mailto:prm.eco@cbs.dk

